
 

Making bike riding easy for everyone 
 

Freecall: 1800 639 634 
bicyclenetwork.com.au 

 
 

 

ELECTORATE EMAIL FACEBOOK PAGE 

   

DENISON   

   
Liberals   
Elise Archer elise.archer@dpac.tas.gov.au  elise.n.archer 

Sue Hickey https://www.suehickey.com.au/contact  Suehickeyhobart 

Simon Behrakis simon.behrakis@tas.liberal.org.au  sbehrakis 

Kristy Johnson kristy.johnson@tas.liberal.org.au  thekristyjohnson 

Dean Young dean.young@tas.liberal.org.au  DeanYoungLiberalForDenison 

Labor   
Scott Bacon scott.bacon@parliament.tas.gov.au  sbaconmp 

Madeleine Ogilvie madeleine.ogilvie@parliament.tas.gov.au  parliament.tas.gov.au 

Tim Cox http://timcoxdenison.com.au/contact-2/  timcoxdenison 

Ella Haddad ella@ellahaddad.com  EllaforDenison 

Zelinda Sherlock sherlock@sherlock4denison.com  Sherlock4Denison 

Greens   
Cassy O'Connor Cassy.OConnor@parliament.tas.gov.au  CassyOConnorMP 

Helen Burnet helenburnet@gmail.com  helenforhobart 

Mel Fitzpatrick mfitzpatrick3@gmail.com  Mel.Fitzpatrick.Greens 

Aaron Benham xx aaronbenhamdenison 
Shooters, Fishers 
and Farmers   
Lorraine Bennett  Lbennett@sff.net.au   xx 

 
Authorised by Alison Hetherington, Bicycle Network, 210 Collins Street, Hobart 
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